



**Free Questions for B2C-Commerce-Architect by
braindumpscollection**

Shared by Shannon on 15-04-2024

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

Check the Links on Last Page

Question 1

Question Type: MultipleChoice

A Client has automated builds that deploy the code; however, recent builds started failing with compilation issues, which are not reproducible in developer's environment.

What first step needs to be taken to identify and fix the issue?

Options:

- A- Clean up build server work space and run job again.
- B- Verify the modules versions used to generate the code.
- C- Verify the generated JavaScript and CSS for the build.
- D- Recreate the job in the build server to verify compilation issues.

Answer:

B

Question 2

Question Type: MultipleChoice

During the testing of the login form, QA finds out that the first time the user can log in, but every other login attempt from another computer leads to the homepage and the basket being emptied. Developers tried to debug the issue, but when they add a breakpoint to the login action, it is not hit by the debugger.

What should the Architect recommend developers to check?

Options:

- A- Remove CSRF protection from Login Form Action.
- B- Add remote include for the login page
- C- Add disable cache page in the template ISML - `<iscache status--off"/>`.
- D- Check Login Form and any included templates for includes that enable page caching.

Answer:

B

Question 3

Question Type: MultipleChoice

a client uses an external marketing tool to manage promotions and coupons for its multiple brands. They currently have only one brand on B2C Commerce and they get Import-ready feeds created by this tool on an SFTP location.

The marketing team completes the data preparation by the end of the work day.

How should the Architect handle this import?

Options:

- A-** Create a Job and define three steps: one step uses ExecuteScriptModule to download the files from SFTP, and two standard steps to import the promotion and coupons.
- B-** Create a Job and define three steps: one standard step to download files from sftp and two steps that use Execute Script Module to import the promotion and coupons.
- C-** Create a job and define three steps: one custom step to download the files from SFTP, and two standard steps to import the promotion and coupons.
- D-** Create a Job and define three custom steps: download the files from SFTP, import promotions, import coupons

Answer:

C

Question 4

Question Type: MultipleChoice

An integration cartridge implements communication between the B2C Commerce Storefront and a third-party service provider. The cartridge contains the `localServiceRegistry` code:

```
var LocalServiceRegistry = require('dw/svc/LocalServiceRegistry');
module.exports = LocalServiceRegistry.createService('serviceprovider.rest.auth',
  (
    createRequest: function(svc) {
      var svcCredential = svc.getConfiguration().credential;
      if (empty(svcCredential.user) || empty(svcCredential.password)) {
        throw new Error('Basic Auth requires valid client ID (user) and secret (password)');
      }
      var requestBody = {
        clientId: svcCredential.user,
        clientSecret: svcCredential.password
      };
      svc.setAuthentication('NONE');
      svc.addHeader('Accept', 'application/json');

      return JSON.stringify(requestBody);
    },
    parseResponse: function(svc, httpClient) {
      return httpClient.text;
    }
  )
);
```

How does this code sample accomplish authentication to the service provider?

Options:

- A- By Issuing a Basic Auth request to the service provider.
- B- By performing a signed SOAP Auth request using a certificate.
- C- By wrapping the authentication service call with Basic Auth.
- D- By disabling Basic Auth and executing the service authentication call.

Answer:

D

Question 5

Question Type: MultipleChoice

A new dent is moving from their existing ecommerce platform to B2C Commerce. They have an existing service that connects to the Email Marketing System. The endpoint of the service can directly parse the data posted by the customer from the Storefront page for marketing materials subscriptions. it if required that the service implementation on the B2C Commerce site supports authentication and encoding.

What type should the Architect document this new service as?

Options:

- A- HTTP
- B- HTTP Form
- C- Generic
- D- SOAP

Answer:

D

Question 6

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Northern Trail Outfitters (NTO) wants to migrate its online shop from a custom ecommerce platform to B2C Commerce. NTO needs to migrate several thousands of customer records profile information, address book). WTO can provide a B2C Commerce feed. It is currently using SHA-256 as an encryption mechanism for the customer passwords.

What approach can the Architect propose?

Options:

- A-** Import the customer records, including the hashed password, as B2C Commerce supports SHA-256, and they will be able to login with their existing password.
- B-** Do not import customer records and asks customers to create new accounts the first time they try to log in to the B2C Commerce storefront.
- C-** Import the customer records, excluding the password field, and B2C Commerce will automatically require a password reset the first time a customer logs in to the storefront.
- D-** Import the customer records, with the hashed password as a custom attribute, and during the login compare the entered password with the hashed password and save it in the password field.

Answer:

D

Question 7

Question Type: MultipleChoice

During a review of the most recent release notes, the Architect finds that Salesforce has deprecated an API that is used throughout the site. After reviewing the deprecated API usage in Business Manager, the Architect narrows down the usage of that API to a particular LINK integration cartridge. The cartridge was integrated when the site was first launched and is heavily customized for the Client.

What is the recommended way for the Architect to remove the deprecated API so the LINK integration continues to work without interruptions, and lowest level of effort'

Options:

- A-** The Architect should update all the deprecated API cats in the already integrated LINK cartridge and test thoroughly.
- B-** The Architect does not need to do anything at this time, the API will continue to work with no issues for the foreseeable future.
- C-** The Architect should check to see If the LINK cartridge has been updated already, integrate It, apply the customisations, and teat thoroughly.
- D-** The Architect should contact the company that created the LINK cartridge to fix the issue and provide the client with updated code.

Answer:

C

Question 8

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Given a website launched to production, the Architect can rely on several SFCC Business Manager tools that provide an automatic notification feature.

Which three tools have such a feature and do not require to be monitored manually?

Choose 3 answers

Options:

A- Job Schedules

B- Custom Log Settings

C- Analytics Conversion Reports

D- Pipeline Profiler

E- Quota Status

Answer:

A, C, E

To Get Premium Files for B2C-Commerce-Architect Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/products/b2c-commerce-architect>

For More Free Questions Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/salesforce/pdf/b2c-commerce-architect>

